
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

NR ACHTERNAAM NAAM PAARD

14B-90cm

1 CORTHOUTS LIESBETH UFO VAN DE DRIEPIKKEL

2 PONCELET MICHELLE FERNHILL TWILIGHT

3 CORTHOUTS LIESBETH UFO VAN DE DRIEPIKKEL

4 LENAERTS NATHALIE FINESSE

5 THEYBERS DORIEN KARAT VON ROCHERATH

6 SCHEEPERS JEROEN EVEREST

7 KEMPENEERS SARA DON JUAN VAN DE CONSULT Z

8 BEERTEN LUC CENZOR

9 LAMBRIGHS LOTTE SWIRL

10 BAELE JENS COINTREAU Z

11 GASPARD FANNY CALISTA DES DIX BONNIERS Z

12 BRIERS TINA FLOW KORTENBOS

13 GASPARD FANNY CALISTA DES DIX BONNIERS Z

14 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

15 VAN WIJK HEIDI FIRENZA

16 CAEYERS TIM CALISTO

17 THOMAS PETER KURLY VAN DE GORTEN

18 SCHOORS SENNE FREE W

19 SCHOORS MIRTHE PREMIèRE DAME VAN ROSSEMHOF Z

20 HENDRIX BART KAYOTE

21 GEENEN JORIS TINKA'SBORNE Z

22 LEBOUTTE MARY EXPRESSO

23 JAEKEN FREDDY GOLIATH

24 CAELEN FEMKE XXX

25 WOUTERS CHRISTOPHE KAMIEMIE

26 WILLIAM SCHUPPEN JUMPER

27 CORNELIS LESLY THADIDJA

28 HORNESCH GUIDO GH2

29 HORRIX KELLY RODA GP Z

30 THEYBERS DORIEN KALYMERO VON ROCHERATH

31 HORRIX KELLY RODA GP Z

32 SIMONIS AMANDINE PASSION Z

33 KROTT NELE CANARION

34 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

35 HOUBEN CHERYL NOBLESSE VAN ERPEKOM Z

36 FRANSEN GUSTAAF IMMORTAL

37 VAN DE VORST SUZY DE PRESIDENT VAN HET WITTE HUIS

38 MOUREAU AURELIE N'KARA DE DALLES

39 PILAT MAUREEN AKTIONN'S

40 GEENEN JORIS CHICCA ASBORNE Z

41 LAMBRIGHS LOTTE GALILEA Z

42 BAELE JENS MON TRESOR Z

Startlijst Oefenjumping
Zondag 21 December 2014



43 THIRY BEN BARCA

44 RENéE HESIUS JUST NO LIMIT

45 LEGAT LAURA QUICKLY FROM JOCHRI

46 MAES RUNE DALANDO Z

47 JACQUET AMELIE BADETTE

48 HENDRIX BART JUNIOR

49 WOUTERS CHRISTOPHE KALIEN

50 CORNELIS LESLY URSA

51 JACQUET AMELIE BADETTE

52 GYSEN FRAN CHANTLEMAN

53 CAEYERS TIM LUNA

54 GYSEN FRAN CHANTLEMAN

55 THEYBERS DORIEN JONAS

56 JEAN-MARC ENGLEBERT K CALERO

57 CLAUDE RENSONNET BOLLERO

58 JACQUET CLéMENTINE ARUSHA M-G DE LEUZE

59 PONCELET MICHELLE FERNHILL TWILIGHT

60 FARDEAU ALEXANDRA CASSIS DE RETINNE Z

61 POLIZZI MANON PIM'S

62 POLIZZI AXELLE DOMINO

63 PIRARD FLORENCE HEROINE

64 POLIZZI MANON PIM'S

65 PIEDBOEUF FRANçOIS JULIUS

66 OEYEN TESS JETHRO

67 CHARLIER ANNE-SOPHIE SCHIVA

68 PIEDBOEUF FRANçOIS JULIUS

69 CHARLIER ANNE-SOPHIE SCHIVA

70 LENAERTS NATHALIE ISTELLE

71 VAN WIJK HEIDI N CANDY

72 VAN ROSSUM LEEN KISS ME JVR

73 GASPARD FANNY TESS

74 GHUYSENS EMILIE ICEBERG

75 MULDERS RUBEN JASPER VAN 'T RAFFIS

76 KEYEN VICKY PEPITO Z

77 REGO NIELS FAGOT DE LENU

78 NEVEN FEMKE CLINTANNA Z

79 HORNESCH GUIDO GH1

80 SLEURS MAXIMME WICKED

81 THEYBERS DORIEN JUDITH

82 POUKENS MARJAN DARIO

83 ROMALLI ANDRE XXX
84 DE CONINCK HERLINDE XXX

15B-100cm RICHTTIJD 12.30u

1 COUNASSE JEROME RICO

2 ROMANELLI ANDRE ASTUCE D'YSENBEECK Z

3 COUNASSE JEROME RICO

4 PEETERS STEPHANIE OLILY Z

5 LAMBRIGHS LOTTE SWIRL

6 ROMANELLI ANDRE ASTUCE D'YSENBEECK Z



7 KROTT NELE CANARION

8 OEYEN TESS JETHRO

9 WOUTERS CHRISTOPHE KALIEN

10 THIRY BEN BENTLEY

11 MAES RUNE DALANDO Z

12 CORNELIS LESLY THADIDJA

13 DELTOUR AMéLIE HANNE DE LIVEC

14 DELTOUR AMéLIE HANNE DE LIVEC

15 HENDRIX BART JUNIOR

16 SIMONIS AMANDINE PASSION Z

17 VANDEBERK JENS KANERMIE VAN'T WEYENSHOF

18 THEISMAN CHARLOTTE CORPORAL

19 JAEKEN FREDDY GOLIATH

20 GOBEC AUDREY CALINGTON G

21 JANSSENS JORDY HEARTBEAT J&J Z

22 LEGAT LAURA QUICKLY FROM JOCHRI

23 JORISSEN JO-ELLE BLIZZARD

24 PILAT MAUREEN AKTIONN'S

25 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA VANGELIS

26 VAES KELLY DANATCHI

27 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA VANGELIS

28 DEPPE MARINE DAVINA

29 PEETERS LUC JAGGY

30 MOUREAU AURELIE N'KARA DE DALLES

31 DEPPE MARINE DAVINA

32 VAN DE VORST SUZY WARANE Z

33 CEULEMANS JASMINE SMY SARACEEN Z

34 PLUYMERS KAAT FAVOLA

35 LEBOUTTE MARY WELLA Z

36 HENDRIX BART KAYOTE

37 CORNELIS LESLY URSA

38 SCHOORS MIRTHE PREMIèRE DAME VAN ROSSEMHOF Z

39 MEYNEN BRENDA JJ ETERNITY DE SEMILLY

40 WOUTERS CHRISTOPHE KAMIEMIE

41 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

42 VANDERMEEREN HANNE VALENTINA

43 MATTEI CARA GOLIATH J&J Z

44 GYSEN FRAN INDIANA VAN ORSHOF JANSSENS JORDY

45 PIRARD FLORENCE ZIVETTE

46 SCHEEPERS JEROEN PLAY BOY BLUE

47 WILLIAM SCHUPPEN LAMBIK

48 COUNASSE JEROME CLEOPATRA

49 REGO NIELS FAGOT DE LENU

50 THEISMAN CHARLOTTE BIGBEN

51 HOUSEN EMILIA QUICKSTAR

52 BLOEMER LYNN HANNIBAL VAN HET GEELHOF

53 JORISSEN JO-ELLE WENDOLIEN

54 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

55 WEVERS TIMMY ENDANE VAN DE NACHTEGAELE

56 VANDEBERK JENS XXX



57 PONCELET MAXIME FIRST LADY VAN D'ABELENDREEF

58 HORRIX KIM GRUPO PROM SAMMY AGAIN

59 PEETERS LUC FINESSE

60 ETIENNE PRINCEN JOY

61 GOBEC AUDREY CANDICE G

62 SCHROOTEN CHARLOTTE VATERIA

63 OEYEN TESS SULYMAN

64 VALKENBORGH WENDY GAZELLE

65 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA COLONIA

66 FARDEAU ALEXANDRA CASSIS DE RETINNE Z

67 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA COLONIA

68 DAEMS MICHELLE ANASTACIA VAN DE VRIJENBERG

69 POLIZZI AXELLE DOMINO

70 LEBOUTTE MARY FLETCHER W

71 VILLERS LAURA CASADEURE M.

72 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

73 JACQUET CLéMENTINE ARUSHA M-G DE LEUZE

74 WILLIAM SCHUPPEN EMILIAN

75 PIRARD FLORENCE HEROINE

76 SCHEEPERS JEROEN CLINT

77 JANSSENS JORDY CASPER J&J Z

78 JORISSEN JO-ELLE DAQITA P

79 COUNASSE JEROME GAITANO

80 ROMANELLI ANDRE JARDY D'YSENBEECK Z

81 VAN WIJK HEIDI N CANDY

82 ROMANELLI ANDRE JARDY D'YSENBEECK Z

83 SERVAIS STEPHANIE KSICEDORO

84 BLAVIER PETRA KALISCA

85 HOUSEN EMILIA PONEY Z

86 MULDERS RUBEN JASPER VAN 'T RAFFIS

87 ETIENNE PRINCEN PAMELA

88 GHUYSENS EMILIE ICEBERG

89 KEYEN VICKY PEPITO Z

90 WEVERS TIMMY HUNTER VAN DE ZANDHOEVE

91 PEETERS LUC KERRYGOLD V D KOPSHOEVE

92 WINKLER JYTTE CINDERELLA

93 DESTRéE ANNE-SOPHIE BOUNTY DES 7 VALLONS

94 CUSTERS PATTY KALAHARI

95 WILLIAM SCHUPPEN TRESOR

96 BESSEMANS STEFANIE JIQUIRA DE SAINT PIERRE

97 VERWIMP LEEN CASALLA V/D BERGHOEVE

98 HORNESCH GUIDO GH1

99 VOS GREGORY XX

100 FONSECA FERREIRA SALVADOR CAVALLI

101 HORNESCH GUIDO GH1

102 JORISSEN JO-ELLE ETANA-J

103 REGO NELE DARLIEN VAN'T WASSEGEMHOF

104 HUYSKENS LUCINDA X

16B-110cm RICHTTIJD: 16.15u



1 THÖSEN MICHAELA JET-FLY VAN'T VLASMEER

2 PONCELET MAXIME FIRST LADY VAN D'ABELENDREEF

3 VANDENBERK ANKE CORDOBA

4 JANSSEN KOEN EMPIRE

5 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA LITTLETON DE CHALANNE

6 REGO NELE DARLIEN VAN'T WASSEGEMHOF

7 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA LITTLETON DE CHALANNE

8 MERCENIER GAUTHIER ULTRA Z

9 HUYSKENS LUCINDA X

10 VANDEBERK JENS XXX

11 HOUSEN EMILIA PONEY Z

12 ROMANELLI ANDRE JAVELINE DE CHAMPENOTTE Z

13 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

14 THEISMAN CHARLOTTE BIGBEN

15 ROMANELLI ANDRE JAVELINE DE CHAMPENOTTE Z

16 WEVERS TIMMY ENDANE VAN DE NACHTEGAELE

17 PIRARD FLORENCE ZIVETTE

18 HORRIX KIM GRUPO PROM SAMMY AGAIN

19 ETIENNE PRINCEN PAMELA

20 JORISSEN JO-ELLE WENDOLIEN

21 BLOEMER LYNN HANNIBAL VAN HET GEELHOF

22 JORISSEN JO-ELLE WENDOLIEN

23 THÖSEN MICHAELA VANTAST

24 VAN SOEST MARLIES BIJOUX Z

25 FONSECA FERREIRA SALVADOR ESCADA

26 VERWIMP LEEN CASALLA V/D BERGHOEVE

27 BESSEMANS STEFANIE JIQUIRA DE SAINT PIERRE

28 WILLIAM SCHUPPEN EMILIAN

29 HOUSEN EMILIA QUICKSTAR

30 WINKLER JYTTE CINDERELLA

31 VILLERS LAURA CASADEURE M.

32 MERCENIER GAUTHIER GALDINI

33 JEAN-MARC ENGLEBERT HOTCHUM DE GUENDO

34 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA VINDHYA COOL

35 THEISMAN CHARLOTTE CORPORAL

36 VOS IRMA EMPIRE

37 DE BOER CHANOU JOKER DE FALLOGNE

38 VANDENBERK ANKE CERRAVIE

39 DE BOER CHANOU JOKER DE FALLOGNE

40 JORISSEN JO-ELLE CELINE W

41 THÖSEN MICHAELA LUCCA D'OVER Z







JANSSENS JORDY


